

Civil Revision -06 of 2025
CNR No. WBHW01-001362-2025
Present: Sri Abhijit Som
District Judge, Howrah
J.O. Code – WB01127

Order No. 04
Dated 15.09.2025

To day is fixed for S/R, A/D and filing postal receipt.

Petitioner files hazira along with postal receipt and track report.

Petitioner also files an application praying for adjournment along with net copy of the order of the Hon'ble High Court as passed on 12-06-2025 in C.O. No 1329 of 2025.

No S/R, A/D is returned yet.

For ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To 06-12-2025 for S/R, A/D.

D/C by me

D.J.

District Judge, Howrah